Allinton Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd
Head Offi ce: Block 803, King George’s Avenue #01-234 Singapore 200803.  Tel: 6296 0679 (10 lines) 6292 7728  Fax: 6297 0024
Branch Offi ce: 21 Tuas Basin Link Singapore 638782 Tel: 6265 1888 (10 lines)  Fax: 6265 5623
Web-site: http://www.allinton.com.sg   E-mail: allinton@singnet.com.sg
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
“CEE 17” industrial Plugs/ Sockets/ Connectors are designed for use under rough conditions and well known in machinery industry, power plants and in construction industry
and also conform to BS 4343. Easy installation and high security in use are the most important features. The plugs and sockets are made from Polyamid Nylon 6. This material
combines all features necessary for CEE connectors – good insulating resistant against chemicals and salt water, extremely cold proof and almost unbreakable.

RCCBs with 500mA sensitivity on request1.
RCCBs built-in casing SPE 2(FOR F 362) or SPE 4 (for F 364) can be delieved: 2.
Type code F36…/CWC, Order code GHF 36. 10..R…0
RCCBs with SISIR Quality mark:  Type code F36…/ES, Order code GHF 36.0037R…03.
Model Pack Cat Nos. MaxiRex
AL00204 1/10 319 96 Voltage tolerance: +10% – 15% changeover switch
With manual override, 3 position 24 hour programme
Programmeable for 30 minutes minimum at 10 minute intervals
Switching accuracy: ± 5 minutes
AL00205
AL00206
AL00207
AL00208
AL00209
1/30
1/30
1/30
1/30
1/30
497 50
497 51
497 54
497 55
497 58
MaxiRex T
MaxiRex TT
MaxiRex QT
MaxiRex QTT
MaxiRex TS
New
without working reserve
230V~50Hz
without working reserve
230V~50Hz
without working reserve
230V~50/60Hz
with 100 working reserve
230V~50/60Hz
without working reserve
230V~50/60Hz
Dial: 1 x 24h, 1 x 60 Min
AL00210
AL00211
5
5
498 32
061 94
Accessiries
Clip–on support frame for fascia mounting
DIN rail  adaptor
Model Pack Cat Nos.
AL00212
AL00213
AL00214
AL00215
5
10
2
2
Cover
Opaque
960°C
921 08
921 09
921 22
921 23
Transparent
750°C
922 73
Weatherproof rectangle boxes
IP 55-5
220 x 170 x 80mm(1)
Undrilled